

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20764/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2005 in CWP No. 4046/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND COOP. L/C SOCIETY LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for next week.

RITU CHAWLA

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master

